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FIS LAT POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)
BALTIC CUP 2 - FIS
WOMEN'S GIANT SLALOM
OFFICIAL RESULTS

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE SAMPIERI  Gianluca (ITA)
CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
REFEREE BIKULC Arturas (LTU)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Hard
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -3.0 °C

FINISH : -3.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

LAZZETA Davor (FIN)
- A - Guillaume Gastel (FRA)
- B - Girard Guillemet Matis (FRA)
- C - Braud Yann (FRA)
- D - Gastel Alexandre (FRA)

 

KOGLER Stefan (GER)
- A - Guillaume Gastel (FRA)
- B - Girard Guillemet Matis (FRA)
- C - Braud Yann (FRA)
- D - Gastel Alexandre (FRA)

 COURSE Aloch Aloch
START 1670 m 1670 m
FINISH 1370 m 1370 m
DROP 300 m 300 m
HOMOLOGATION 13905/12/20 13905/12/20
GATES 38 37
DIRECTIONS 36 35
STARTING TIME 10:20 13:55

LIST n°1423     APPLIED PENALTY: 23.00               CALCULATED PENALTY: 19.70 F = 1010
Number of competitors: 69, Number of NSA: 17

dzintars@ski.lvdzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

18.01.2023  /  Pozza Di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvija Ski Federation 5458  /  18.01.2023 at 14:58  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Year Nation Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

  Women  

1 9 299388 BERTANI Luisa 1996 BUL 51.29 (7) 53.04 (3) 1:44.33 23.00
2 1 56548 WALDAUF Sophia 2001 AUT 51.11 (3) 53.59 (15) 1:44.70 0.37 26.58
3 13 185475 PYKALAINEN Erika 2001 FIN 51.72 (11) 53.02 (2) 1:44.74 0.41 26.97
4 8 516560 LINGG Charlotte 1999 LIE 51.66 (9) 53.26 (8) 1:44.92 0.59 28.71
5 5 206885 SCHLOSSER Paulina 2001 GER 51.69 (10) 53.26 (8) 1:44.95 0.62 29.00
6 7 405138 JELINKOVA Adriana 1995 CZE 51.17 (4) 53.81 (20) 1:44.98 0.65 29.29
7 4 206532 SCHMOTZ Marlene 1994 GER 51.46 (8) 53.59 (15) 1:45.05 0.72 29.97
8 3 6537468 BOCOCK Elisabeth 2005 USA 51.22 (5) 53.84 (21) 1:45.06 0.73 30.07
9 2 56517 ASTNER Nina 2000 AUT 52.30 (13) 53.13 (6) 1:45.43 1.10 33.65

10 12 426285 MAARSTOEL Andrine 1999 NOR 52.50 (15) 52.97 (1) 1:45.47 1.14 34.04
11 6 56550 HOERHAGER Lisa 2001 AUT 50.67 (2) 54.85 (29) 1:45.52 1.19 34.52
12 10 185430 HONKANEN Riikka 1998 FIN 52.61 (17) 53.26 (8) 1:45.87 1.54 37.91
13 15 56493 KAPPAURER Magdalena 2000 AUT 52.41 (14) 53.48 (14) 1:45.89 1.56 38.10
14 19 6295356 ALLEMAND Sara 2000 ITA 52.21 (12) 53.73 (18) 1:45.94 1.61 38.59
15 25 6295580 AGNELLI Carole 2001 ITA 52.98 (19) 53.30 (12) 1:46.28 1.95 41.88
16 16 6296380 POMARE Ambra 2004 ITA 52.54 (16) 53.87 (24) 1:46.41 2.08 43.14
17 29 6296266 LORENZI Matilde 2004 ITA 53.58 (23) 53.07 (4) 1:46.65 2.32 45.46
18 27 6296299 VALLERIANI Giulia 2004 ITA 53.63 (25) 53.12 (5) 1:46.75 2.42 46.43
19 33 426437 LUNDER Cathinka 2003 NOR 53.52 (22) 53.27 (11) 1:46.79 2.46 46.81
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Rank Bib FIS ID Name Year Nation Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

20 32 6296245 CAROLLI Francesca 2004 ITA 53.17 (20) 53.71 (17) 1:46.88 2.55 47.69
21 20 6295835 PAZZAGLIA Alice 2002 ITA 52.77 (18) 54.23 (27) 1:47.00 2.67 48.85
22 28 206935 ZITZMANN Sophia 2003 GER 53.61 (24) 53.45 (13) 1:47.06 2.73 49.43
23 21 405172 WESTHOFF Bianca Bakke 2000 NOR 53.26 (21) 53.86 (23) 1:47.12 2.79 50.01
24 34 426361 THORESEN Anine 2001 NOR 53.97 (30) 53.22 (7) 1:47.19 2.86 50.69
25 36 6296281 MONDINELLI Emilia 2004 ITA 53.63 (25) 53.79 (19) 1:47.42 3.09 52.91
26 43 107951 VAN SOEST Katrina 1999 CAN 53.77 (28) 53.84 (21) 1:47.61 3.28 54.75
26 23 426363 HESTAD VOGNILD Guro 2001 NOR 53.67 (27) 53.94 (25) 1:47.61 3.28 54.75
28 48 6295657 FELICETTI Giorgia 2001 ITA 53.79 (29) 53.97 (26) 1:47.76 3.43 56.21
29 45 25223 MEDINA GIRONES Iria 2003 AND 54.76 (38) 54.69 (28) 1:49.45 5.12 72.57
30 44 365034 TEN RAA Gwyneth 2005 LUX 54.24 (34) 55.29 (31) 1:49.53 5.20 73.34
31 39 6295509 GIORDANO Flavia Diletta 2001 ITA 54.23 (33) 55.36 (33) 1:49.59 5.26 73.92
32 22 185498 PALLARI Riia 2003 FIN 54.68 (36) 55.10 (30) 1:49.78 5.45 75.76
33 46 56618 PULT Elisabeth 2003 AUT 54.17 (31) 56.02 (36) 1:50.19 5.86 79.73
34 31 426378 BJOERNSGAARD Amalie Harildstad 2002 NOR 55.00 (43) 55.32 (32) 1:50.32 5.99 80.99
35 66 6537779 HUNT Annika 2006 USA 55.05 (45) 55.69 (34) 1:50.74 6.41 85.05
36 35 6295297 CRAIEVICH Andrea 2000 ITA 55.11 (46) 55.73 (35) 1:50.84 6.51 86.02
37 51 496585 TARRAGO Georgina 2004 ESP 54.49 (35) 56.62 (41) 1:51.11 6.78 88.64
38 42 6295779 LAZZERI Elena 2002 ITA 54.83 (39) 56.59 (40) 1:51.42 7.09 91.64
39 30 6296161 DE LEONARDIS Carlotta 2003 ITA 54.95 (41) 56.52 (38) 1:51.47 7.14 92.12
40 62 6537761 MAY Beatrice 2006 USA 55.26 (47) 56.23 (37) 1:51.49 7.16 92.31
41 17 6295979 ASTEGIANO Melissa 2003 ITA 54.83 (39) 57.08 (42) 1:51.91 7.58 96.38
42 53 45497 HEAYDON Phoebe 2005 AUS 55.59 (50) 56.58 (39) 1:52.17 7.84 98.90
43 68 555088 SALNIKOVA Elza 2006 LAT 58.99 (55) 59.67 (43) 1:58.66 14.33 161.73
44 63 555078 LICITE Samanta 2004 LAT 59.91 (58) 59.81 (44) 1:59.72 15.39 171.99
45 67 555089 SALNIKOVA Frida 2006 LAT 59.63 (56) 1:01.15 (45) 2:00.78 16.45 182.25
46 69 555083 ANSONSKA Patricija 2005 LAT 59.86 (57) 1:01.28 (46) 2:01.14 16.81 185.73

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

56 6537518 SHEPPARD Skylar 2005 USA

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (10)

18 206889 SCHILLINGER Anna 2001 GER
24 6537250 KEANE Kaitlin 2004 USA
40 6295668 VIANELLO Camilla 2001 ITA
41 6296011 CINCELLI Marta 2003 ITA
49 225771 DANIELS Daisi 2002 GBR
52 308361 SUGIMOTO Himaka 2003 JPN
55 25227 GARCIA LAFOZ Claudia 2004 AND
57 6537702 ROTH Noelle 2006 USA
59 206991 STURM Sophia 2004 GER
64 555035 BONDARE Liene 1996 LAT
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Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

38 185497 HENRIKSSON Charlotte 2003 FIN 54.98
58 6296012 BAITELLA Desiree 2003 ITA 55.42

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (10)

11 108077 GRAY Cassidy 2001 CAN 50.51
14 6295096 FANTI Francesca 1999 ITA 51.25
26 155962 SOMMEROVA Elese 2001 CZE 54.69
37 6537306 KAISERMAN Madison 2004 USA 54.22
47 185502 KOSKINEN Silja 2004 FIN 55.03
50 6537795 BUCHHEISTER Stella 2006 USA 56.09
54 426415 CLASON Julia 2003 NOR 55.42
60 56578 SCHOENHERR Leonie 2002 CAN 56.15
61 108602 KLOTZ Saffron 2004 CAN 55.99
65 156162 LACHMANNOVA Simona 2006 CZE 57.64
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FIS LAT POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)
BALTIC CUP 2 - FIS
WOMEN'S GIANT SLALOM
PENALTY CALCULATION

dzintars@ski.lvdzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

18.01.2023  /  Pozza Di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvija Ski Federation 5458  /  18.01.2023 at 14:48  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 9 299388 BERTANI Luisa BUL 1996 20.71 20.71 0.00
2 1 56548 WALDAUF Sophia AUT 2001 25.24 25.24 3.58
3 13 185475 PYKALAINEN Erika FIN 2001 24.38 24.38 3.97
4 8 516560 LINGG Charlotte LIE 1999 27.74 - -
5 5 206885 SCHLOSSER Paulina GER 2001 28.74 - -
6 7 405138 JELINKOVA Adriana CZE 1995 25.71 - -
7 4 206532 SCHMOTZ Marlene GER 1994 21.50 21.50 6.97
8 3 6537468 BOCOCK Elisabeth USA 2005 32.04 - -
9 2 56517 ASTNER Nina AUT 2000 20.99 20.99 10.65

10 12 426285 MAARSTOEL Andrine NOR 1999 26.53 - -

  

Best 5 at start

1 9 299388 BERTANI Luisa BUL 1996 20.71
9 2 56517 ASTNER Nina AUT 2000 20.99
7 4 206532 SCHMOTZ Marlene GER 1994 21.50

DNF 14 6295096 FANTI Francesca ITA 1999 22.65
DNF 11 108077 GRAY Cassidy CAN 2001 23.50

 (DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified)

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 109.35
(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 112.82
(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 25.17

  
Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 197.00 / 10 19.70
Correction value (Z) 0.00
Category adder 0.00
Applied penalty (19.70) 23.00

  

Timing Technical Delegate
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FIS LAT POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)
BALTIC CUP 2 - FIS
WOMEN'S GIANT SLALOM
RESULTS RUN 1

dzintars@ski.lvdzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

18.01.2023  /  Pozza Di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvija Ski Federation 5458  /  18.01.2023 at 12:02  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Women  

1 11 108077 GRAY Cassidy CAN 2001 34.21 (1) 16.30 (8) 50.51
2 6 56550 HOERHAGER Lisa AUT 2001 34.71 (2) 15.96 (1) 50.67 0.16
3 1 56548 WALDAUF Sophia AUT 2001 34.93 (5) 16.18 (4) 51.11 0.60
4 7 405138 JELINKOVA Adriana CZE 1995 34.98 (6) 16.19 (5) 51.17 0.66
5 3 6537468 BOCOCK Elisabeth USA 2005 34.89 (4) 16.33 (10) 51.22 0.71
6 14 6295096 FANTI Francesca ITA 1999 35.14 (7) 16.11 (2) 51.25 0.74
7 9 299388 BERTANI Luisa BUL 1996 34.82 (3) 16.47 (12) 51.29 0.78
8 4 206532 SCHMOTZ Marlene GER 1994 35.19 (8) 16.27 (7) 51.46 0.95
9 8 516560 LINGG Charlotte LIE 1999 35.51 (11) 16.15 (3) 51.66 1.15

10 5 206885 SCHLOSSER Paulina GER 2001 35.43 (10) 16.26 (6) 51.69 1.18
11 13 185475 PYKALAINEN Erika FIN 2001 35.41 (9) 16.31 (9) 51.72 1.21
12 19 6295356 ALLEMAND Sara ITA 2000 35.62 (12) 16.59 (15) 52.21 1.70
13 2 56517 ASTNER Nina AUT 2000 35.88 (14) 16.42 (11) 52.30 1.79
14 15 56493 KAPPAURER Magdalena AUT 2000 35.82 (13) 16.59 (15) 52.41 1.90
15 12 426285 MAARSTOEL Andrine NOR 1999 36.01 (17) 16.49 (13) 52.50 1.99
16 16 6296380 POMARE Ambra ITA 2004 36.00 (16) 16.54 (14) 52.54 2.03
17 10 185430 HONKANEN Riikka FIN 1998 35.94 (15) 16.67 (18) 52.61 2.10
18 20 6295835 PAZZAGLIA Alice ITA 2002 36.08 (18) 16.69 (20) 52.77 2.26
19 25 6295580 AGNELLI Carole ITA 2001 36.33 (20) 16.65 (17) 52.98 2.47
20 32 6296245 CAROLLI Francesca ITA 2004 36.49 (22) 16.68 (19) 53.17 2.66
21 21 405172 WESTHOFF Bianca Bakke NOR 2000 36.48 (21) 16.78 (21) 53.26 2.75
22 33 426437 LUNDER Cathinka NOR 2003 36.28 (19) 17.24 (35) 53.52 3.01
23 29 6296266 LORENZI Matilde ITA 2004 36.57 (23) 17.01 (28) 53.58 3.07
24 28 206935 ZITZMANN Sophia GER 2003 36.72 (27) 16.89 (23) 53.61 3.10
25 36 6296281 MONDINELLI Emilia ITA 2004 36.70 (26) 16.93 (25) 53.63 3.12
25 27 6296299 VALLERIANI Giulia ITA 2004 36.78 (29) 16.85 (22) 53.63 3.12
27 23 426363 HESTAD VOGNILD Guro NOR 2001 36.65 (25) 17.02 (29) 53.67 3.16
28 43 107951 VAN SOEST Katrina CAN 1999 36.62 (24) 17.15 (31) 53.77 3.26
29 48 6295657 FELICETTI Giorgia ITA 2001 36.86 (31) 16.93 (25) 53.79 3.28
30 34 426361 THORESEN Anine NOR 2001 36.77 (28) 17.20 (33) 53.97 3.46
31 46 56618 PULT Elisabeth AUT 2003 37.04 (33) 17.13 (30) 54.17 3.66
32 37 6537306 KAISERMAN Madison USA 2004 36.78 (29) 17.44 (43) 54.22 3.71
33 39 6295509 GIORDANO Flavia Diletta ITA 2001 37.24 (37) 16.99 (27) 54.23 3.72
34 44 365034 TEN RAA Gwyneth LUX 2005 36.91 (32) 17.33 (37) 54.24 3.73
35 51 496585 TARRAGO Georgina ESP 2004 37.20 (36) 17.29 (36) 54.49 3.98
36 22 185498 PALLARI Riia FIN 2003 37.12 (35) 17.56 (46) 54.68 4.17
37 26 155962 SOMMEROVA Elese CZE 2001 37.06 (34) 17.63 (48) 54.69 4.18
38 45 25223 MEDINA GIRONES Iria AND 2003 37.42 (39) 17.34 (39) 54.76 4.25
39 42 6295779 LAZZERI Elena ITA 2002 37.24 (37) 17.59 (47) 54.83 4.32
39 17 6295979 ASTEGIANO Melissa ITA 2003 37.92 (47) 16.91 (24) 54.83 4.32
41 30 6296161 DE LEONARDIS Carlotta ITA 2003 37.73 (46) 17.22 (34) 54.95 4.44
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Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

42 38 185497 HENRIKSSON Charlotte FIN 2003 37.65 (45) 17.33 (37) 54.98 4.47
43 31 426378 BJOERNSGAARD Amalie Harildstad NOR 2002 37.62 (43) 17.38 (40) 55.00 4.49
44 47 185502 KOSKINEN Silja FIN 2004 37.60 (41) 17.43 (41) 55.03 4.52
45 66 6537779 HUNT Annika USA 2006 37.62 (43) 17.43 (41) 55.05 4.54
46 35 6295297 CRAIEVICH Andrea ITA 2000 37.60 (41) 17.51 (45) 55.11 4.60
47 62 6537761 MAY Beatrice USA 2006 38.11 (50) 17.15 (31) 55.26 4.75
48 58 6296012 BAITELLA Desiree ITA 2003 37.51 (40) 17.91 (53) 55.42 4.91
48 54 426415 CLASON Julia NOR 2003 37.95 (49) 17.47 (44) 55.42 4.91
50 53 45497 HEAYDON Phoebe AUS 2005 37.94 (48) 17.65 (49) 55.59 5.08
51 61 108602 KLOTZ Saffron CAN 2004 38.29 (52) 17.70 (50) 55.99 5.48
52 50 6537795 BUCHHEISTER Stella USA 2006 38.26 (51) 17.83 (52) 56.09 5.58
53 60 56578 SCHOENHERR Leonie CAN 2002 38.42 (53) 17.73 (51) 56.15 5.64
54 65 156162 LACHMANNOVA Simona CZE 2006 39.37 (54) 18.27 (54) 57.64 7.13
55 68 555088 SALNIKOVA Elza LAT 2006 40.54 (55) 18.45 (55) 58.99 8.48
56 67 555089 SALNIKOVA Frida LAT 2006 41.09 (58) 18.54 (56) 59.63 9.12
57 69 555083 ANSONSKA Patricija LAT 2005 40.85 (57) 19.01 (57) 59.86 9.35
58 63 555078 LICITE Samanta LAT 2004 40.60 (56) 19.31 (58) 59.91 9.40

Did Not Start (1)

56 6537518 SHEPPARD Skylar USA 2005

Did Not Finish (10)

18 206889 SCHILLINGER Anna GER 2001
24 6537250 KEANE Kaitlin USA 2004
40 6295668 VIANELLO Camilla ITA 2001
41 6296011 CINCELLI Marta ITA 2003
49 225771 DANIELS Daisi GBR 2002
52 308361 SUGIMOTO Himaka JPN 2003
55 25227 GARCIA LAFOZ Claudia AND 2004
57 6537702 ROTH Noelle USA 2006
59 206991 STURM Sophia GER 2004
64 555035 BONDARE Liene LAT 1996
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Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Women  

1 12 426285 MAARSTOEL Andrine NOR 1999 36.03 (8) 16.94 (1) 52.97
2 13 185475 PYKALAINEN Erika FIN 2001 36.01 (7) 17.01 (3) 53.02 0.05
3 9 299388 BERTANI Luisa BUL 1996 36.09 (11) 16.95 (2) 53.04 0.07
4 29 6296266 LORENZI Matilde ITA 2004 35.89 (4) 17.18 (7) 53.07 0.10
5 27 6296299 VALLERIANI Giulia ITA 2004 36.05 (9) 17.07 (6) 53.12 0.15
6 2 56517 ASTNER Nina AUT 2000 35.82 (1) 17.31 (13) 53.13 0.16
7 34 426361 THORESEN Anine NOR 2001 35.98 (6) 17.24 (10) 53.22 0.25
8 10 185430 HONKANEN Riikka FIN 1998 36.22 (13) 17.04 (5) 53.26 0.29
8 8 516560 LINGG Charlotte LIE 1999 35.96 (5) 17.30 (12) 53.26 0.29
8 5 206885 SCHLOSSER Paulina GER 2001 36.06 (10) 17.20 (8) 53.26 0.29

11 33 426437 LUNDER Cathinka NOR 2003 35.88 (3) 17.39 (18) 53.27 0.30
12 25 6295580 AGNELLI Carole ITA 2001 36.27 (18) 17.03 (4) 53.30 0.33
13 28 206935 ZITZMANN Sophia GER 2003 36.25 (16) 17.20 (8) 53.45 0.48
14 15 56493 KAPPAURER Magdalena AUT 2000 36.16 (12) 17.32 (14) 53.48 0.51
15 4 206532 SCHMOTZ Marlene GER 1994 36.24 (14) 17.35 (16) 53.59 0.62
15 1 56548 WALDAUF Sophia AUT 2001 36.26 (17) 17.33 (15) 53.59 0.62
17 32 6296245 CAROLLI Francesca ITA 2004 36.28 (20) 17.43 (22) 53.71 0.74
18 19 6295356 ALLEMAND Sara ITA 2000 36.30 (21) 17.43 (22) 53.73 0.76
19 36 6296281 MONDINELLI Emilia ITA 2004 36.24 (14) 17.55 (27) 53.79 0.82
20 7 405138 JELINKOVA Adriana CZE 1995 36.39 (23) 17.42 (21) 53.81 0.84
21 43 107951 VAN SOEST Katrina CAN 1999 36.34 (22) 17.50 (26) 53.84 0.87
21 3 6537468 BOCOCK Elisabeth USA 2005 36.27 (18) 17.57 (28) 53.84 0.87
23 21 405172 WESTHOFF Bianca Bakke NOR 2000 36.57 (26) 17.29 (11) 53.86 0.89
24 16 6296380 POMARE Ambra ITA 2004 36.46 (24) 17.41 (19) 53.87 0.90
25 23 426363 HESTAD VOGNILD Guro NOR 2001 36.53 (25) 17.41 (19) 53.94 0.97
26 48 6295657 FELICETTI Giorgia ITA 2001 36.61 (27) 17.36 (17) 53.97 1.00
27 20 6295835 PAZZAGLIA Alice ITA 2002 36.74 (28) 17.49 (25) 54.23 1.26
28 45 25223 MEDINA GIRONES Iria AND 2003 37.25 (30) 17.44 (24) 54.69 1.72
29 6 56550 HOERHAGER Lisa AUT 2001 35.83 (2) 19.02 (43) 54.85 1.88
30 22 185498 PALLARI Riia FIN 2003 37.26 (31) 17.84 (31) 55.10 2.13
31 44 365034 TEN RAA Gwyneth LUX 2005 37.31 (32) 17.98 (34) 55.29 2.32
32 31 426378 BJOERNSGAARD Amalie Harildstad NOR 2002 37.23 (29) 18.09 (36) 55.32 2.35
33 39 6295509 GIORDANO Flavia Diletta ITA 2001 37.58 (33) 17.78 (29) 55.36 2.39
34 66 6537779 HUNT Annika USA 2006 37.71 (34) 17.98 (34) 55.69 2.72
35 35 6295297 CRAIEVICH Andrea ITA 2000 37.86 (35) 17.87 (32) 55.73 2.76
36 46 56618 PULT Elisabeth AUT 2003 38.23 (37) 17.79 (30) 56.02 3.05
37 62 6537761 MAY Beatrice USA 2006 37.89 (36) 18.34 (41) 56.23 3.26
38 30 6296161 DE LEONARDIS Carlotta ITA 2003 38.37 (38) 18.15 (38) 56.52 3.55
39 53 45497 HEAYDON Phoebe AUS 2005 38.41 (40) 18.17 (39) 56.58 3.61
40 42 6295779 LAZZERI Elena ITA 2002 38.38 (39) 18.21 (40) 56.59 3.62
41 51 496585 TARRAGO Georgina ESP 2004 38.50 (41) 18.12 (37) 56.62 3.65
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Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

42 17 6295979 ASTEGIANO Melissa ITA 2003 39.18 (42) 17.90 (33) 57.08 4.11
43 68 555088 SALNIKOVA Elza LAT 2006 40.64 (43) 19.03 (44) 59.67 6.70
44 63 555078 LICITE Samanta LAT 2004 40.88 (44) 18.93 (42) 59.81 6.84
45 67 555089 SALNIKOVA Frida LAT 2006 41.73 (46) 19.42 (45) 1:01.15 8.18
46 69 555083 ANSONSKA Patricija LAT 2005 41.26 (45) 20.02 (46) 1:01.28 8.31

Did Not Start (2)

38 185497 HENRIKSSON Charlotte FIN 2003
58 6296012 BAITELLA Desiree ITA 2003

Did Not Finish (10)

11 108077 GRAY Cassidy CAN 2001
14 6295096 FANTI Francesca ITA 1999
26 155962 SOMMEROVA Elese CZE 2001
37 6537306 KAISERMAN Madison USA 2004
47 185502 KOSKINEN Silja FIN 2004
50 6537795 BUCHHEISTER Stella USA 2006
54 426415 CLASON Julia NOR 2003
60 56578 SCHOENHERR Leonie CAN 2002
61 108602 KLOTZ Saffron CAN 2004
65 156162 LACHMANNOVA Simona CZE 2006


